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Pos

ONOOUL A WNPR

NPO nr
18351347
18350180
18351347
18350180
18350953
18350554
18350571
18350571
18351185
18350554
18351347
18350554
18351347
18350554
18350180
18350554
18350180
18350953
18350571
18350953
18350180
18351347
18350554
18350953
18350953
18351185
18350571
18351347
18350236
18350953
18350180
18359005
18350180
18359004
18350012
18350571
18350571
18350554
18350554
18350554
18350571
18350953
18351347
18350236
18350180
18350571
18350716
18351185
18350554
18350236

Naam

Huib Balthazar
J. Waebeke
Huib Balthazar
J. Waebeke
Joshua Hoek
A.J. Walraven
L. Daane

L. Daane

M.C. Clement
A.J. Walraven
Huib Balthazar
A.J. Walraven
Huib Balthazar
A.J. Walraven
J. Waebeke
A.J. Walraven
J. Waebeke
Joshua Hoek

L. Daane
Joshua Hoek

J. Waebeke
Huib Balthazar
A.J. Walraven
Joshua Hoek
Joshua Hoek
M.C. Clement
L. Daane

Huib Balthazar
J.C. Hoek
Joshua Hoek

J. Waebeke
Gebr. van de Gruiter
J. Waebeke
Comb. Preuter
R. Bosschaart
L. Daane

L. Daane

A.J. Walraven
A.J. Walraven
A.J. Walraven
L. Daane
Joshua Hoek
Huib Balthazar
J.C. Hoek

J. Waebeke

L. Daane

L. v. Wallenburg
M.C. Clement
A.J. Walraven
J.C. Hoek

Plaats
Koudekerke
Gapinge
Koudekerke
Gapinge
Middelburg
Oost Souburg
Sint Laurens
Sint Laurens
Kamperland
Oost Souburg
Koudekerke
Oost Souburg
Koudekerke
Oost Souburg
Gapinge
Oost Souburg
Gapinge
Middelburg
Sint Laurens
Middelburg
Gapinge
Koudekerke
Oost Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Kamperland
Sint Laurens
Koudekerke
Middelburg
Middelburg
Gapinge
Oost Souburg
Gapinge
Middelburg
Vlissingen
Sint Laurens
Sint Laurens
Oost Souburg
Oost Souburg
Oost Souburg
Sint Laurens
Middelburg
Koudekerke
Middelburg
Gapinge

Sint Laurens
Middelburg
Kamperland
Oost Souburg
Middelburg

B-klasse - Eindstand Midfond

Ringnr

NL 19-1714988
NL 22-2204535
NL 22-8500974
NL 22-7076948
NL 22-2204380
NL 21-1238006
NL 19-1714217
NL 22-8500082
NL 19-1714070
NL 20-1541306
NL 22-8500970
NL 21-1238012
NL 16-3612524
NL 20-1541311
NL 22-2210695
NL 20-1541313
NL 22-7076950
NL 22-2204376
NL 21-1237613
NL 19-3905176
NL 22-2204511
NL 21-1237187
NL 22-8500978
NL 22-2204371
NL 21-2104581
NL 21-1237556
NL 18-1149864
NL 22-8500975
NL 22-2204327
NL 22-2204384
NL 22-2204526
NL 22-8500741
NL 22-2204523
NL 22-8362064
NL 22-8500145
NL 21-1237650
NL 21-1237651
NL 22-8500988
NL 17-1330314
NL 20-1541305
NL 22-8500060
NL 21-2104595
NL 21-1237188
NL 22-2204325
NL 22-2204529
NL 21-1237630
NL 20-2020983
NL 21-1237554
NL 16-1578454
NL 21-2105045
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Punten
4371,4
3926,5
3768,3
3735,0
3483,4
2958,9
2761,6
2718,4
2667,9
2651,5
2603,9
2596,5
2329,9
2157,6
2065,8
2012,4
1951,2
1944,6
1939,5
1898,1
1836,2
1834,1
1791,0
1758,1
1721,7
1696,7
1661,0
1645,8
1611,9
1584,4
1505,7
1500,2
1500,0
1484,1
1479,4
1460,1
1433,9
1428,6
1391,9
1375,0
1343,8
1307,0
1291,1
1260,2
1256,4
1195,3
1151,0
1113,0
1072,3
1017,4



